Chemical Engineering

university of massachusetts amherst

Academic Year 2018-2019 - Seminar List

Department Seminars are held Tuesday or Thursday at 11:30 in LGRT 201 (unless otherwise noted). Coffee is available at 11:15 in LGRT 201. The
public is cordially invited to attend.

Fall 2018
Tuesday, October 2 G.R.A.S.S. — Whitney Blocher McTigue (Perry Group) and Sanket Sabnis (Fan Group)
Tuesday, October 16 Bingjun Xu, University of Delaware
“Tailoring Efficient Renewable Catalytic Processes for a Sustainable Future”
Host: Wei Fan
Tuesday, October 23 G.R.A.S.S. — Boyang Li (Henson Group) and Xiangxi (Zoey) Meng (Perry/Schiffman Group)
Tuesday, November 6 Lonnie Shea, University of Michigan
“Immuno-Engineering in Cancer and Regenerative Medicine”
Host: Jungwoo Lee
Tuesday, November 13 G.R.A.S.S. — Xiangan Li (Henson Group) and Eric Hernandez (Jentoft Group)
Alumni Lectures E. Terry Papoutsakis, University of Delaware
Thursday, November 15 Host: Sarah Perry and Jessica Ashish Kulkarni
“Native and engineered megakaryocytic microparticles for cell- and gene-therapies”
(lecture at 11:30 a.m. in Amherst Room, 10t Floor of the Campus Center)
Friday, November 16 “Metabolic Engineering AND/OR Synthetic Biology for improved biotechnological production:
promises and realities”
(lecture at 1:00 p.m. in the Marriott Center, 11t Floor of the CC with a reception to follow)
Tuesday, December 4 Charles Musgrave, University of Colorado Boulder

“Computationally Designed Organic Photocatalysis for CO2 Reduction and Photopolymerization”
Host: Dimitrios Maroudas
Tuesday, December 11 Laura Bradley, University of Massachusetts — Amherst (PSE Department)
“HIP Materials: Harnessing Interfacial Phenomena to Design New Soft Materials”
Host: Ashish Kulkarni

Spring 2019

Tuesday, March 5 Krista S. Walton, Georgia Institute of Technology
“TBD”
Host: Peng Bai
Thursday, March 7 Brian Pfleger, University of Wisconsin - Madison
“TBD”
Host: Lauren Woodruff
Tuesday, April 2 Dave Pine, New York University
“TBD”
Host: Peter Beltramo
Exxon Mobil Lecture Raymond J. Gorte, University of Pennsylvania
Tuesday, April 9 Host: Friederike Jentoft and Ashish Kulkarni
“TBD”
Tuesday, April 16 Chris M. Jewell, University of Maryland
“TBD”
Host: Ashish Kulkarni
Tuesday, April 23 Robert J. Davis, University of Virginia
“TBD”
Host: Omar Abdelrahman
Tuesday, April 30 Norman J. Wagner, University of Delaware
“TBD”

Host: Sarah Perry and Ashish Kulkarni



